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Bisto Gravy Granules

Pack Size: 25LT BOX

Product Description:

Beautiful poured over bangers 'n' mash and super with a Sunday roast. =N
S W

Brand: Bisto

8ISt

GRAVY
GRANULES
FOR MEAT

MAKES 25 1ITRES

Ingredient Declaration: Potato Starch, Maltodextrin, Palm Fat, Salt, Wheat Flour (with added Calcium, Folic

Allergens:

Additional Allergen
Information:

Diet Suitability:

Nutritional
Information:

Directions For Use:

Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Colour (Ammonia Caramel), Sugar, Flavourings, Flavour
Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-ribonucleotides), Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Black Pepper Extract, Rosemary Extract, Onion Oil.

NOT APPLICABLE N/A

_Cereal, Gluten, Soya

Barley No Almond nuts No

Oats No Brazil nuts No

Rye No Cashew nuts No

Wheat (including Spelt Yes Hazelnuts No

and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

NOT APPLICABLE N/A

SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians, Vegan

Nutrient per 100g/ml

Energy (k]J/kcal) 391 kcal / 1644 k]

Fat 148¢g

of which Saturates 10g

Carbohydrate 624¢g

of which Sugars 148 g

Fibre 12g

Protein 1.5¢g

Salt 14.27 g

TO MAKE DELICIOUS BISTO GRAVY, JUST ADD BOILING WATER AND STIR! See
make up instructions in the table below. AMOUNT OF GRANULES WEIGHT OR
HEAPED TBSPS AMOUNT OF WATER SERVINGS 50ml 75g 2 1/2 thsp 1 Litre 21


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

225¢g 8 tbsp 3 Litres 64 375g 13 tbsp 5 Litres 107 Whole Pack 24 Litres 516

Storage Instructions: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct heat and sunlight.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



